
(단위 : 천원) 

과                  목

관 ㆍ 항 ㆍ 세 항 ㆍ 목

수  입  예  산  서

예 산 액 기    정
예 산 액

금    회
추 경 액

102,200,000 75,600,000 △26,600,000 합              계

43,598,046 48,966,247 600  공영개발사업수익 △5,368,201 

△6,000,000 611  용지매출수익 39,000,000 45,000,000 

△6,000,000 610  영업수익 39,000,000 45,000,000 

△6,000,000 택지매출수익01 45,000,000 39,000,000 

청수지구택지매출분양 △6,000,000 39,000,000,000원-45,000,000,000원 = 

281,799 621  이자수익 1,948,046 1,666,247 

281,799 수입이자01 1,666,247 1,948,046 

공공예금이자수입 281,799 1,948,046,000원-1,666,247,000원 = 

350,000 622  타회계전입금수익 2,650,000 2,300,000 

631,799 620  영업외수익 4,598,046 3,966,247 

350,000 일반회계전입금01 2,300,000 2,650,000 

공공시설 기반조성 350,000 2,650,000,000-2,300,000,000원 = 

△21,231,799 920  이월금 32,001,954 53,233,753 

32,001,954 53,233,753 900  이월금 △21,231,799 

△21,231,799 921  이월금 32,001,954 53,233,753 

△21,231,799 이월금01 53,233,753 32,001,954 

순세계잉여금 △21,231,799 32,001,954,000원-53,233,753,000원 = 

회계년도 : 2009
예산구분 : 추경2차
부    서 : 공기업관리부서
회계구분 : 공영개발공기업특별회계


